BUKTI KORESPONDENSI

Prosiding	The	Penulis : Ni Komang Ayu Antini, Ni Wayan Krismayani, Anak
Artikel	Correlation	Agung Putu Arsana
	Between	Nama Seminar/Konferensi/Simposium : Seminar Caruban 2023
	Students'	Penyelenggara Seminar/Konferensi/Simposium : IPB Invada
	Reading	Cirebon
	Speed and	Waktu Pelaksanaan Seminar/Konferensi/Simposium: 25
	Their Reading	Februari 2023
	Comprehensio	
	n.	



5TH INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE ON SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT (ICSD)

Secretariat Office: Jl. Kamboja No.11 A, Denpasar, Bali - Indonesia

Website: www.icsd.unmas.ac.id Email: icsd@unmas.ac.id

LETTER OF ACCEPTANCE

Dear Sir/ Madam

Ni Wayan Krismayani

Universitas Mahasaraswati Denpasar

On behalf of the 5th International Conference on Sustainable Development (ICSD) 2021's committee, after reviewing your abstract we are pleased to inform that your paper with abstract ID **B-014**, entitled:

"THE CORRELATION STUDY BETWEEN VOCABULARY MASTERY AND READING COMPREHENSION OF THE ELEVENTH-GRADE STUDENTS OF SMA PGRI BLAHBATUH"

has been **ACCEPTED** for oral presentation in this conference. The conference will be held on December 17th, 2021. Please kindly check **www.icsd.unmas.ac.id**. If you have any inquiries, please do not hesitate to contact us.

Thank you very much and looking forward to meeting you at the conference.

 $\label{eq:Kindest Regards}$ The Committee of the 5th ICSD 2021

Dr. I Made Wahyu Wijaya, ST.

Chairman

I Made Yogi Marantika, S.Pd., M.Hum.

Secretary

NIDN 0816089102

NIDN 0811039001





Transaksi Berhasil

Rekening Tujuan 4445556621

Nama Penerima UNIVERSITAS MAHASARASWATI DENPASAR UNIVERSITA

Tanggal Transaksi 15-12-2021

Waktu Transaksi 08:48:53 WIB

Email Penerima

Bank Tujuan BNI

Nama Pengirim NI MADE WIDYA MAHAYANI

Nominal 100.016

Fee 0

Total 100.016

Keterangan presenter's fee ICSD 5 : (Ni Wayan

Krismayani)











Certificate

K.2124/A.17.01/Unmas/XII/2021
This certificate is presented to

Dr. Ni Wayan Krismayani, S.Pd., M.Pd.

as

Presenter

The 5th International Conference on Sustainable Development "Research and Community Empowerment Impact for an Inclusive Sustainable Development" virtually held on December 17th, 2021



Universitas Mahasaraswati Denpasar



Dr. Drs. 1 Made Sukamerta, M.Pd

NIDK: 8896433420

